March 2006 1 Document Control # ML0009 rev 0.2
STK15C68
8K x 8 AutoStore™ nvSRAM
QuantumTrap™ CMOS
Nonvolatile Static RAM
Obsolete - Not Recommend for new Deisgns
FEATURES
• Nonvolatile Storage without Battery Problems

STK15C68
March 2006 9 Document Control # ML0009 rev 0.2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Temperature Range
Blank = Commercial (0 to 70°C)
I = Industrial (–40 to 85°C)
Access Time
25 = 25ns
35 = 35ns
45 = 45ns
Lead Finish
Blank = 85%Sn/15%Pb
F = 100% Sn (Matte Tin)
Package
W = Plastic 28-pin 600 mil DIP
P = Plastic 28-pin 300 mil DIP
S = Plastic 28-pin 350 mil SOIC
- P F 45 ISTK15C68
STK15C68
March 2006 10 Document Control # ML0009 rev 0.2
Document Revision History
Revision Date Summary
0.0 December 2002
0.1 September 2003 Added lead-free lead finish
0.2 March 2006 Marked as Obsolete, Not recommended for new design.